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Dr. Richard Furuta Texas A&M University 2004 Spring Creek
College Station, TX 77845
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Dr. Devendra P. Garg Duke University	 2815 Dekalb Street
Durham, NC 27705-5601

dpgarg@duke.edu

Dr. Linda S Hagedorn University of Southern 
California

23545 Estrella Place
Valencia, CA 91355

lsh@usc.edu

Dr. Michael Hechter University of Washington 2927 3rd Avenue
Seattle, WA 98109

hechter@u.washington.edu

Dr. Hilda Heine Pacific Resource for  
Education and Learning 
(PREL)
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heineh@prel.org

Ms. Leslie Hsu White House Initiative on 
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Lhsu@hrsa.gov

Dr. Kenneth Kaneshiro University of Hawaii-Manoa 47-614 Puapoo Place
Kaneohe, HI 96744

kykanesh@hawaii.edu

Dr. K. Krishnamurthy University of Missouri-Rolla 475 Countryside Drive
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kkrishna@umr.edu
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Dr. Clara Park California State University- 
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Washington, DC 20009
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Mr. Sophy Pich Southeast Asia Resource 
Action Center
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Washington, DC 20009-3099
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Dr. Christopher Puttock Bernice P. Bishop Museum-
Hawaii

3345 Sierra Drive
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Dr. Kalyani Rai University of Wisconsin 7001 D. North Green Bay Rd.
Milwaukee, WI 53209
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Dr. Robert H. Richmond University of Guam University of Guam
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Ms. Kenetia Thompson Quality Education for 
Minorities Network

1818 N Street NW
Washington, DC 20036

kthompson@qem.org

Dr. Judith Vergun Oregon State University 45-081 B Lilipuna Road-
Kaneohe, HI 96744

vergunj@coas.oregonstate.
edu

Dr. Seree Weroha Wisconsin Dept. of Public 
Instruction

2815 Warner Lane
Madison, WI 53713

Seree.Weroha@dpi.state.
wi.us

Dr. Stuart S. Sumida Cal State University- 
San Bernardino

1264 Voltaire Drive
Riverside, CA 92506

ssumida@csusb.edu

Dr. Ty Kawika Tengan University of Hawaii 2419-G Paupoa Road
Honolulu, HI 96813

ttengan@hawaii.edu

Ms. Kenetia Thompson Quality Education for 
Minorities Network

1818 N Street NW
Washington, DC 20036

kthompson@qem.org

Dr. Judith Vergun Native Americans-OSU 45-081 B Lilipuna Road
Kaneohe, HI 96744

vergunj@coas.oregonstate.
edu

Dr. Seree Weroha Wisconsin Dept. of Public 
Instruction

2815 Warner Lane
Madison, WI 53713

Seree.Weroha@dpi.state.
wi.us

Dr. Stuart S. Sumida California State University-
San Bernardino

1264 Voltaire Drive
Riverside, CA 92506

ssumida@csusb.edu
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Miami, FL 33155
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Nashville, TN 37205

ken.wong@vanderbilt.edu

Dr. Peter Wong Bates College 220 Old Webster Road
Lewiston, ME 04240

pwong@bates.edu

Dr. Caleb K. Zia Coastline Community 
College

8881 Baywood Drive
Huntington Beach, CA 
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Dr. Paul Zia 
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North Carolina State 
University
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* UNABLE TO ATTEND
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